
All Stars

Day Event All Stars Leader Helpers

Sun, 14 Sep 2025 10:30am Sunday Service
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Emily Giles Chris Giles

Sun, 21 Sep 2025 10:30am Sunday Service
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Steve Brautigan Jill Cawte

Sun, 28 Sep 2025 10:30am Sunday Service
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sun, 05 Oct 2025 10:30am Sunday Service
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sun, 12 Oct 2025 10:30am All Age
Communion
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Emily Giles

Sun, 19 Oct 2025 10:30am Morning
Worship & All Stars
Childrens Group
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Steve Brautigan Jill Cawte

Sun, 26 Oct 2025 10:30am Parish
Communion and All
Stars
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sun, 02 Nov 2025 10:30am Cafe Church
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sun, 09 Nov 2025 10:30am All Age
Communion
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Emily Giles Chris Giles

Sun, 16 Nov 2025 10:30am Morning
Worship & All Stars
Childrens Group
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Steve Brautigan Jill Cawte

Sun, 23 Nov 2025 10:30am Parish
Communion and
baptism
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sun, 30 Nov 2025 10:30am All Age
Morning Worship
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sun, 07 Dec 2025 10:30am Cafe Church
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sun, 14 Dec 2025 10:30am All Age
Communion
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Emily Giles Chris Giles

Sun, 21 Dec 2025 10:30am Morning
Worship & All Stars
Childrens Group
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Steve Brautigan Jill Cawte

Sun, 28 Dec 2025 10:30am All Age
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Morning Worship
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sun, 04 Jan 2026 10:30am Cafe Church
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sun, 18 Jan 2026 10:30am Morning
Worship & All Stars
Childrens Group
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Gail Minter Steve Brautigan

Sun, 25 Jan 2026 10:30am Parish
Communion and All
Stars
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sam Mackwell

Sun, 15 Feb 2026 10:30am Morning
Worship & All Stars
Childrens Group
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Steve Brautigan

Sun, 22 Feb 2026 10:30am Parish
Communion and All
Stars
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sam Mackwell

Sun, 19 Apr 2026 10:30am Morning
Worship and All Stars
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sam Mackwell

Sun, 26 Apr 2026 10:30am Parish
Communion and All
Stars & Baptism
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Steve Brautigan

Sun, 17 May 2026 10:30am Morning
Worship and All Stars
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Gail Minter

Sun, 24 May 2026 10:30am Parish
Communion and All
Stars
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Sam Mackwell

Sun, 21 Jun 2026 10:30am Morning
Worship & All Stars
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Steve Brautigan

Sun, 28 Jun 2026 10:30am Parish
Communion and All
Stars
St Mary's Church
Greenham

Gail Minter
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